You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
QRC3310002 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
QRC3310002 Details PDF
QRC3310002
Manufacturer Part Number: QRC3310002
Manufacturer/Brand: Powerex, Inc.
Part of Description: DIODE MODULE 3.3KV 90A
Datasheets: QRC3310002.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number QRC3310002
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description DIODE MODULE 3.3KV 90A
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Rectifiers -
ArraysPart Status 1600 pcs Stock
Series -
Mounting Type Screw Mount
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package Module
Diode Type Standard
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 4.3V @ 100A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 5mA @ 3300V
Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 3300V (3.3kV)
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode) 90A
Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 1.2µs
Packaging Bulk
QRC1420T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 85A
QRC1230R30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 210A
QRC3310001
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 3.3KV 127A
QRC1430T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 177A
QRC1410T30
POWEREX
IGBT Modules
QRC1230T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 149A
QRC1220R30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 140A
QRC1220T30
Powerex, Inc.
DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 99A
04025A100BAT2A 08055C563KAT2A 6MBP15RA120 ADM706AR AP4409AGEH-HF
BB1117N-3.3 C2012X5R1E106K125AB C50TX500 CAT853STBI-GT3 CL10B683JO8NNNC
CL404AJE DDTC123TCA-7-F DTA143XE DWF40A40 GSOT12C-GS08
ICS9FGP204BKLFT IRF1310NPBF LM118H/883C LM3723EM5X-2.32 LM431CIM3X/NOPB
LT1194CS8 LTC1726ES8-2.5#TRPBF MABA-007819-CF48A0 MB15F03SLPV1-G-EF MMZ1608R601ATA00
MSD309PX-LF-SG PEB3265H PESD3V3U1UT PRG21BC4R7MM1RA QRC0610T30
QRC0620T30 QRC0630T30 QRC0640T30 QRC1210T30 QRC1220R30
QRC1220T30 QRC1230T30 QRC1284-232-KM QRC1410T30 QRC1415T30
QRC1420T30 QRC1430T30 QRC3310001 R2A30221NPW00B SN74F32NSR
STM8AF6248TD STP16DPPS05PTR VI-910635 YS570101-P14 ZXT12P12DXTA